
2022 SCHOOL TERM DATES 

 

Term 1   

Friday 28th, Monday 31st January, Tuesday 1st and Wednesday 2nd February      

Best Start Interviews Kindergarten 

Friday 28th and Monday 31st January   

Maths Assessment Interviews  Years 1-6 

 

Student Start Dates:  

Kinder    Thursday 3rd February  starting  9.30am – 3.10pm 

Years 1 – 6   Wednesday 2nd February      8.50am – 3.10pm 

Term 1 concludes on Friday 8th April 

 

Autumn vacation -  Monday 11 April to Monday 25 April 
 
 
Term 2 -   Tuesday 26 April to Friday 1 July  
 
 
Winter vacation -  Monday  4 July to Friday 15 July 
 
 
Term 3 -   Monday 18 July to Friday 23 September 
 
 
Spring vacation - Monday 26 September to Friday 7 October 
 
 
Term 4 -   Monday 10 October to Tuesday 20 December 
   (End date will be confirmed later in the year) 
 
 
Summer vacation -  Thursday 21 December to Thursday 26 January 2023 
 
 


